
NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION PER 100G

FURTHER NUTRITIONAL DATA IS AVAIL ABLE UPON REQUEST

Kcals

Kjoules

Protein

Carbohydrate
 of which Sugars

Fat
 of which Saturates

Sodium

Fibre

Salt

202

846

4.6%

28.2%
26.0%

8.0%
5.1%

0.17%

1.1%

0.0%

Allergens
Contains: Cow’s Milk. May Also 
Contain: Traces of egg yolk, nuts and 
peanut. This product is gluten free.

Ice Cream Union HQ  •  Unit 1 Discovery Business Park, St James's Road, London, SE16 4RA, United Kingdom
Telephone/ +44 (0)20 7237 9042  •  Fax/ +44 (0)20 7183 1883  •  info@icecreamunion.com

Dulce de Leche
Granizado Ice Cream

Ingredients
Whole Milk, Dulce de Leche (37.3%) 
(Whole Milk, Sugar, Glucose, Sodium 
Bicarbonate), Double Cream (Milk), 
Original Beans Chocolate (Direct 
Trade Cocoa Beans, Cacao Butter, 
Raw Cane Sugar), Stabilisers (Carob 
Gum, Guar Gum)


