We are the Ice Cream Union.



Dulce de Leche Granizado Ice Cream

Ingredients

Whole **Milk**, Dulce de Leche (37.3%) (Whole **Milk**, Sugar, Glucose, Sodium Bicarbonate), Double Cream (**Milk**), Original Beans Chocolate (Direct Trade Cocoa Beans, Cacao Butter, Raw Cane Sugar), Stabilisers (Carob Gum, Guar Gum)

Allergens

Contains: Cow's Milk. May Also Contain: Traces of egg yolk, nuts and peanut. This product is **gluten free**.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION PER 100G					
Kcals					202
Kjoule	es				846
Protei	n				4.6%
Carbohydrate of which Sugars					28.2% 26.0%
Fat of w	hich Saturates	5			8.0% 5.1%
Sodium					0.17%
Fibre					1.1%
Salt					0.0%

FURTHER NUTRITIONAL DATA IS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST